www.edwardssignaling.com 4-15T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
 S
IG

•	 Available	in	red	or	gray
•	 Lead	length:	10"	(25mm)
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current
Gong
Size Color dB at 1m/10ft.
AC
438D-6N5 120V AC 0.034 A 6"	(152mm) Gray 76/661
438D-6N5-R 120V AC 0.034 A 6"	(152mm) Red 76/661
438D-8N5 120V AC 0.034 A 8"	(203mm) Gray 85/751
438D-8N5-R 120V AC 0.034 A 8"	(203mm) Red 85/751
438D-10N5 120V AC 0.034 A 10"	(254mm) Gray 89/791
438D-10N5-R 120V AC 0.034 A 10"	(254mm) Red 89/791
DC
439D-6RAU 12V DC 0.150 A 6"	(152mm) Red 95/85
439D-10RAU 12V DC 0.150 A 10"	(254mm) Red 96/86
439D-6AW 24V DC 0.085 A 6"	(152mm) Gray 92/821
439D-6AW-R 24V DC 0.085 A 6"	(152mm) Red 92/821
439D-8AW 24V DC 0.085 A 8"	(203mm) Gray 92/821
439D-8AW-R 24V DC 0.085 A 8"	(203mm) Red 92/821
439D-10AW 24V DC 0.085 A 10"	(254mm) Gray 95/851
439D-10AW-R 24V DC 0.085 A 10"	(254mm) Red 95/851
1Anechoic Chamber
Accessories
Description Cat. No.
Outdoor Back Box for DC Bells 449